
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Blanco Drain and Reclamation Ditch 673 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 12/13/19

2 Blanco Drain Diversion 673 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 12/13/19

3 Blanco Drain tie-in to RTP Headworks 0 days Tue 1/29/19 Tue 1/29/19

4 Reclamation Ditch 228 days Fri 6/29/18 Fri 5/17/19

5 Rec Ditch tie-in to Salinas System 0 days Fri 4/19/19 Fri 4/19/19

6 AWPF 634 days Tue 8/29/17 Wed 2/19/20

7 Construction 570 days Tue 8/29/17 Sun 11/17/19

8 AWPF tie-in to Conveyance Pipeline 0 days Tue 4/10/18 Tue 4/10/18

9 WQ Performance Testing 19 days Mon 11/18/19 Thu 12/12/19

10 AWPF Acceptance Testing & First-Water 32 days Fri 12/13/19 Wed 1/29/20

11 AWPF Completion 14 days Thu 1/30/20 Wed 2/19/20

12 Conveyance Pipeline and Reservoir 324 days Tue 1/9/18 Fri 4/12/19

13 Construction 136 days Tue 1/9/18 Fri 7/20/18

14 System Hydrotesting 30 days Mon 7/23/18 Fri 8/31/18

15 Disinfection and Punch List 158 days Tue 9/4/18 Fri 4/12/19

16 Conveyance System Ready 0 days Fri 4/12/19 Fri 4/12/19

17 Injection Wells Phase 1 170 days Mon 5/29/17 Fri 1/26/18

18 Wells Drilling 129 days Mon 5/29/17 Sat 11/25/17

19 Wells Development & Testing 43 days Sat 11/25/17 Thu 1/25/18

20 IW Ph 1 Completion 1 day Fri 1/26/18 Fri 1/26/18

21 Injection Wells Phase 2 502 days Fri 12/22/17 Sun 12/8/19

22 IW Ph 2 Bid and Award 98 days Fri 12/22/17 Fri 5/11/18

23 Wells Drilling & Development 199 days Mon 5/14/18 Fri 2/22/19

24 IWs tie-in to Conveyance Pipeline 0 days Fri 1/18/19 Fri 1/18/19

25 IWs Completion 205 days Sat 2/23/19 Sun 12/8/19

26 Extra Shallow Well 92 days Mon 5/13/19 Thu 9/19/19
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